PAVING OF POWELL BUTTE HWY: COUNTY LINE TO MCGRATH RD DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON

BID RESULTS BID OPENING: 2:00 PM 5/16/2017				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 64500 O.B. RILEY RD BEND, OR 97703		HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE AND PAVING, INC. P.O. BOX 1929 REDMOND, OR 97756		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 81500 LIND RD HERMISTON, OR 97838	
	ITEMS	UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$37,977.50	\$37,977.50	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$42,260.00	\$42,260.00
2	Temporary Protection And Direction Of Traffic	LS	1	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	Temporary Signs	SQFT	460	\$15.00	\$6,900.00	\$21.00	\$9,660.00	\$26.00	\$11,960.00	\$11.50	\$5,290.00
4	Portable Changeable Message Signs	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
5	Flaggers	HOUR	450	\$57.00	\$25,650.00	\$66.50	\$29,925.00	\$62.00	\$27,900.00	\$63.00	\$28,350.00
6	Pilot Cars	HOUR	220	\$67.00	\$14,740.00	\$83.50	\$18,370.00	\$78.00	\$17,160.00	\$77.50	\$17,050.00
	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 3 Inches										
7	Deep	SQYD	1,900	\$7.50	\$14,250.00	\$7.00	\$13,300.00	\$4.00	\$7,600.00	\$5.00	\$9,500.00
8	Aggregate Shoulders	TON	2,900	\$25.00	\$72,500.00	\$25.00	\$72,500.00	\$25.00	\$72,500.00	\$26.50	\$76,850.00
9	Level 3, 1/2 Inch ACP Mixture	TON	18,000	\$62.00	\$1,116,000.00	\$51.40	\$925,200.00	\$58.50	\$1,053,000.00	\$62.00	\$1,116,000.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Shoulder Repair	SQYD	2,420	\$16.00	\$38,720.00	\$19.50	\$47,190.00	\$16.00	\$38,720.00	\$17.00	\$41,140.00
11	Extra For Asphalt Approaches	EACH	9	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00
12	Delineators, Type 2	EACH	180	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$48.00	\$8,640.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$64.00	\$11,520.00
13	Bi-Directional Yellow Type 1AR Markers, Recessed	EACH	900	\$12.50	\$11,250.00	\$9.50	\$8,550.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$9.75	\$8,775.00
14	Continuous Rumble Strips	MILE	7	\$1,300.00	\$8,450.00	\$1,135.00	\$7,377.50	\$1,100.00	\$7,150.00	\$1,170.00	\$7,605.00
15	Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-Profiled	FOOT	110,000	\$0.90	\$99,000.00	\$0.65	\$71,500.00	\$0.65	\$71,500.00	\$0.65	\$71,500.00
16	Pavement Bar, Type AB	SQFT	15	\$12.00	\$180.00	\$9.00	\$135.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
17	Pavement Legend, Type AB, Arrows	EACH	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$285.00	\$570.00
			_	TOTAL =	\$1,551,900.00	TOTAL =	\$1,274,075.00	TOTAL =	\$1,449,240.00	TOTAL =	\$1,460,460.00

PAVING OF POWELL BUTTE HWY: COUNTY LINE TO MCGRATH RD DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON

PROJECT#	W66105					TDI OCUMEN	
	BID RESULTS		ENGINEER'S	S ESTIMATE	TRI COUNTY PAVING, LLC P.O. BOX 1621		
	BID RESULTS						
BID OPENING	3:2:00 PM 5/16/2017				REDMOND, OR 97756		
DID OF EMILE	ITEMS	UNIT PRICE TOTAL		UNIT PRICE TOTAL			
1	Mobilization	LS	QNTY 1	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
2	Temporary Protection And Direction Of Traffic	LS	1	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$43,126.50	\$43,126.50
3	Temporary Signs	SQFT	460	\$15.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$11,500.00
4	Portable Changeable Message Signs	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
5	Flaggers	HOUR	450	\$57.00	\$25,650.00	\$64.50	\$29,025.00
6	Pilot Cars	HOUR	220	\$67.00	\$14,740.00	\$81.00	\$17,820.00
	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0 - 3 Inches						
7	Deep	SQYD	1,900	\$7.50	\$14,250.00	\$5.35	\$10,165.00
8	Aggregate Shoulders	TON	2,900	\$25.00	\$72,500.00	\$24.35	\$70,615.00
9	Level 3, 1/2 Inch ACP Mixture	TON	18,000	\$62.00	\$1,116,000.00	\$60.15	\$1,082,700.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Shoulder Repair	SQYD	2,420	\$16.00	\$38,720.00	\$16.90	\$40,898.00
11	Extra For Asphalt Approaches	EACH	9	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$875.00	\$7,875.00
12	Delineators, Type 2	EACH	180	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00
	Bi-Directional Yellow Type 1AR Markers,						
13	Recessed	EACH	900	\$12.50	\$11,250.00	\$9.85	\$8,865.00
14	Continuous Rumble Strips	MILE	7	\$1,300.00	\$8,450.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,800.00
	Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-						
15	Profiled	FOOT	110,000	\$0.90	\$99,000.00	\$0.67	\$73,700.00
16	Pavement Bar, Type AB	SQFT	15	\$12.00	\$180.00	\$9.50	\$142.50
17	Pavement Legend, Type AB, Arrows	EACH	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$290.00	\$580.00
			TOTAL =	\$1,551,900.00	TOTAL = \$1,473,312.00		